Environmental Health

Environmental Health is committed to ensuring a safe and healthy environment for all those visiting, living or working in Newtownabbey.

 

For further information and advice on the services we provide follow the links to the left.

 

 

pdf New legislation on tobacco Advertising and Promotion (.pdf 116Kb)

 

New legislation for High Hedges...

 

Dogs Service
Noise Pollution Advice

Click here...

Smoke Free
Smoke Free

Click here...

Report a Problem
Contact Us on 028 9034 0160

 

 

UK Single Point Of Contact Website

 


Aerosol Paint Containers

Under the Clean Neighbourhoods and Environmental Act (Northern Ireland) 2011, there are new provisions concerning the sale of aerosol paint. It is an offence to sell an aerosol paint container to a person under the age of 18.


pdf Aerosol Paint Containers (.pdf 35Kb)

 



photo of product recall
Product Recall: Sensor Carbon Monoxide Alarm, Model SF80190

Sensor Safe Ltd contacted Limavady Borough Councilís Environmental Health Department concerning a potential safety issue with its Carbon Monoxide Alarm SF80190.


Test results have confirmed that these alarms MAY NOT DETECT LEVELS OF CARBON MONOXIDE and as a result have been taken off sale. All existing stock has been quarantined while recalling those already sold. These alarms have been supplied throughout Northern Ireland.

There remains a large number of these monitors unaccounted for throughout Northern Ireland. Please ensure if you are in possession of the above carbon monoxide alarms to stop using them and return it to your supplier immediately.


We apologise for any inconvenience caused.


For further information please contact your local Council Environmental Health Department.


pdf CO Poster (.pdf 263Kb)

pdf CO Booklet (.pdf 527Kb)

 

 

 

Bookmark & Share this page:
For further details on this contact:

Environmental Health

Tel: 028 9034 0160

Email: envhealth@newtownabbey.gov.uk

© Newtownabbey Borough Council 2014